
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       

 1 

SLT Meeting 3:45 

In room 225 

2         PS 377 

Parent Association 

Meeting  

5:30 in the gym 

3 

ELL Parent  

Orientation in  

library at 8:15 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

7 

 

8 

School Closed 

Columbus Day 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Leader in Me  

Kick-Off  

Celebration 

13 

14 15      District 27  

CEC Meeting  

All parents invited  

 At PS 43 

7:30 pm  

16 

 

17 

Leader In Me  

Introductory 

Parent Workshop 

8:15 in Library 

18 

 

19  

PTA  

Masquerade Ball  
More information to follow 

20 

21 22WEAR ORANGE  23 24 

3K and 4K 

Parent Workshop 

8:15 in Library  

25 

Leader in Me  

2nd Year Expectations 

Parent Workshop 

8:15 in Library 

26 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

28 29 

 

30 

 

 

 
More information to follow 

31Happy Halloween 

 

   

October 2018 
PS 377 

150-15 Raleigh Street Ozone Park, NY 11417 
Telephone: 929-398-3215 

 

Tracy Keane, Principal Michelle Costanzo, Assistant Principal 

School Hours: 8:00 - 2:20  
3K and 4K Arrival– Doors open at 8:00 and 2:10 for dismissal 

Kindergarten and Grade 1 - Arrival in schoolyard at 7:40 am and 

2:20 for dismissal  

Please be on time during arrival and dismissal! 

 

All health forms, blue cards and lunch forms 

must be returned immediately!  

Save the Date  

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Nov. 15 —12:30-2:30 or 4:30-7:30 


