

Tracy Keane, Principal

## October 2018

**PS** 377

150-15 Raleigh Street Ozone Park, NY 11417 Telephone: 929-398-3215



Michelle Costanzo, Assistant Principal

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Th	ıu	Fri	Sat
School Hours: 8:00 - 2:20  3K and 4K Arrival- Doors open at 8:00 and 2:10 for dismissal Kindergarten and Grade 1 - Arrival in schoolyard at 7:40 am and 2:20 for dismissal  Please be on time during arrival and dismissal!				All health forms, blue cards and lum must be returned immediatel			forms
	I SLT Meeting 3:45 In room 225	2 PS 377 Parent Association Meeting 5:30 in the gym	3 ELL Parent Orientation in library at 8:15	4		5	6
7	School Closed Columbus Day	Fire Prevention Week	10	11		12 Leader in Me Kick-Off Celebration	13
14	15 District 27 CEC Meeting All parents invited At PS 43 7:30 pm	16	Leader In Me Introductory Parent Worksho 8:15 in Library	18		PTA Masquerade Ball More information to follow	20
21	22WEAR ORANGE Pumpkin Patch	23	24 3K and 4K Parent Workshop 8:15 in Library	25 Leader 2nd Year E Parent W 8:15 in	xpectations /orkshop	26	27
28	29	More information to follow	31Happy Hallowee	en		Save the Date at Teacher Confere 5—12:30-2:30 or 4:3	